
Total Purse: 20,000,000.00

Total Players:90

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2023 Arnold Palmer Invitational presented by Mastercard

Arnold Palmer's Bay Hill Club & Lodge

Tie Table Worksheet

1 18.000000% 3,600,000.002,890,000.00 2,386,666.67 2,035,000.00 1,792,000.00 1,614,166.67 1,480,000.00 1,373,125.00 1,285,555.56 1,211,500.00

2 10.900000% 2,180,000.001,780,000.00 1,513,333.33 1,340,000.00 1,217,000.00 1,126,666.67 1,055,000.00 996,250.00 946,111.11 902,000.00

3 6.900000% 1,380,000.001,180,000.00 1,060,000.00 976,250.00 916,000.00 867,500.00 827,142.86 791,875.00 760,000.00 730,500.00

4 4.900000% 980,000.00 900,000.00 841,666.67 800,000.00 765,000.00 735,000.00 707,857.14 682,500.00 658,333.33 635,000.00

5 4.100000% 820,000.00 772,500.00 740,000.00 711,250.00 686,000.00 662,500.00 640,000.00 618,125.00 596,666.67 575,500.00

6 3.625000% 725,000.00 700,000.00 675,000.00 652,500.00 631,000.00 610,000.00 589,285.71 568,750.00 548,333.33 530,000.00

7 3.375000% 675,000.00 650,000.00 628,333.33 607,500.00 587,000.00 566,666.67 546,428.57 526,250.00 508,333.33 492,000.00

8 3.125000% 625,000.00 605,000.00 585,000.00 565,000.00 545,000.00 525,000.00 505,000.00 487,500.00 471,666.67 457,000.00

9 2.925000% 585,000.00 565,000.00 545,000.00 525,000.00 505,000.00 485,000.00 467,857.14 452,500.00 438,333.33 425,000.00

10 2.725000% 545,000.00 525,000.00 505,000.00 485,000.00 465,000.00 448,333.33 433,571.43 420,000.00 407,222.22 395,000.00

11 2.525000% 505,000.00 485,000.00 465,000.00 445,000.00 429,000.00 415,000.00 402,142.86 390,000.00 378,333.33 367,000.00

12 2.325000% 465,000.00 445,000.00 425,000.00 410,000.00 397,000.00 385,000.00 373,571.43 362,500.00 351,666.67 341,000.00

13 2.125000% 425,000.00 405,000.00 391,666.67 380,000.00 369,000.00 358,333.33 347,857.14 337,500.00 327,222.22 317,000.00

14 1.925000% 385,000.00 375,000.00 365,000.00 355,000.00 345,000.00 335,000.00 325,000.00 315,000.00 305,000.00 295,400.00

15 1.825000% 365,000.00 355,000.00 345,000.00 335,000.00 325,000.00 315,000.00 305,000.00 295,000.00 285,444.44 276,200.00

16 1.725000% 345,000.00 335,000.00 325,000.00 315,000.00 305,000.00 295,000.00 285,000.00 275,500.00 266,333.33 257,400.00

17 1.625000% 325,000.00 315,000.00 305,000.00 295,000.00 285,000.00 275,000.00 265,571.43 256,500.00 247,666.67 239,000.00

18 1.525000% 305,000.00 295,000.00 285,000.00 275,000.00 265,000.00 255,666.67 246,714.29 238,000.00 229,444.44 222,000.00

19 1.425000% 285,000.00 275,000.00 265,000.00 255,000.00 245,800.00 237,000.00 228,428.57 220,000.00 212,777.78 206,400.00

20 1.325000% 265,000.00 255,000.00 245,000.00 236,000.00 227,400.00 219,000.00 210,714.29 203,750.00 197,666.67 192,200.00

21 1.225000% 245,000.00 235,000.00 226,333.33 218,000.00 209,800.00 201,666.67 195,000.00 189,250.00 184,111.11 179,400.00

22 1.125000% 225,000.00 217,000.00 209,000.00 201,000.00 193,000.00 186,666.67 181,285.71 176,500.00 172,111.11 168,000.00

23 1.045000% 209,000.00 201,000.00 193,000.00 185,000.00 179,000.00 174,000.00 169,571.43 165,500.00 161,666.67 158,000.00

24 .965000% 193,000.00 185,000.00 177,000.00 171,500.00 167,000.00 163,000.00 159,285.71 155,750.00 152,333.33 149,000.00

25 .885000% 177,000.00 169,000.00 164,333.33 160,500.00 157,000.00 153,666.67 150,428.57 147,250.00 144,111.11 141,100.00

26 .805000% 161,000.00 158,000.00 155,000.00 152,000.00 149,000.00 146,000.00 143,000.00 140,000.00 137,111.11 134,300.00

27 .775000% 155,000.00 152,000.00 149,000.00 146,000.00 143,000.00 140,000.00 137,000.00 134,125.00 131,333.33 128,600.00

28 .745000% 149,000.00 146,000.00 143,000.00 140,000.00 137,000.00 134,000.00 131,142.86 128,375.00 125,666.67 123,000.00

29 .715000% 143,000.00 140,000.00 137,000.00 134,000.00 131,000.00 128,166.67 125,428.57 122,750.00 120,111.11 117,600.00

30 .685000% 137,000.00 134,000.00 131,000.00 128,000.00 125,200.00 122,500.00 119,857.14 117,250.00 114,777.78 112,400.00
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31 .655000% 131,000.00 128,000.00 125,000.00 122,250.00 119,600.00 117,000.00 114,428.57 112,000.00 109,666.67 107,400.00

32 .625000% 125,000.00 122,000.00 119,333.33 116,750.00 114,200.00 111,666.67 109,285.71 107,000.00 104,777.78 102,600.00

33 .595000% 119,000.00 116,500.00 114,000.00 111,500.00 109,000.00 106,666.67 104,428.57 102,250.00 100,111.11 98,000.00

34 .570000% 114,000.00 111,500.00 109,000.00 106,500.00 104,200.00 102,000.00 99,857.14 97,750.00 95,666.67 93,600.00

35 .545000% 109,000.00 106,500.00 104,000.00 101,750.00 99,600.00 97,500.00 95,428.57 93,375.00 91,333.33 89,300.00

36 .520000% 104,000.00 101,500.00 99,333.33 97,250.00 95,200.00 93,166.67 91,142.86 89,125.00 87,111.11 85,100.00

37 .495000% 99,000.00 97,000.00 95,000.00 93,000.00 91,000.00 89,000.00 87,000.00 85,000.00 83,000.00 81,000.00

38 .475000% 95,000.00 93,000.00 91,000.00 89,000.00 87,000.00 85,000.00 83,000.00 81,000.00 79,000.00 77,000.00

39 .455000% 91,000.00 89,000.00 87,000.00 85,000.00 83,000.00 81,000.00 79,000.00 77,000.00 75,000.00 73,080.00

40 .435000% 87,000.00 85,000.00 83,000.00 81,000.00 79,000.00 77,000.00 75,000.00 73,000.00 71,088.89 69,280.00

41 .415000% 83,000.00 81,000.00 79,000.00 77,000.00 75,000.00 73,000.00 71,000.00 69,100.00 67,311.11 65,720.00

42 .395000% 79,000.00 77,000.00 75,000.00 73,000.00 71,000.00 69,000.00 67,114.29 65,350.00 63,800.00 62,440.00

43 .375000% 75,000.00 73,000.00 71,000.00 69,000.00 67,000.00 65,133.33 63,400.00 61,900.00 60,600.00 59,440.00

44 .355000% 71,000.00 69,000.00 67,000.00 65,000.00 63,160.00 61,466.67 60,028.57 58,800.00 57,711.11 56,760.00

45 .335000% 67,000.00 65,000.00 63,000.00 61,200.00 59,560.00 58,200.00 57,057.14 56,050.00 55,177.78 54,400.00

46 .315000% 63,000.00 61,000.00 59,266.67 57,700.00 56,440.00 55,400.00 54,485.71 53,700.00 53,000.00 52,400.00

47 .295000% 59,000.00 57,400.00 55,933.33 54,800.00 53,880.00 53,066.67 52,371.43 51,750.00 51,222.22 50,760.00

48 .279000% 55,800.00 54,400.00 53,400.00 52,600.00 51,880.00 51,266.67 50,714.29 50,250.00 49,844.44 49,480.00

49 .265000% 53,000.00 52,200.00 51,533.33 50,900.00 50,360.00 49,866.67 49,457.14 49,100.00 48,777.78 48,480.00

50 .257000% 51,400.00 50,800.00 50,200.00 49,700.00 49,240.00 48,866.67 48,542.86 48,250.00 47,977.78 47,720.00

51 .251000% 50,200.00 49,600.00 49,133.33 48,700.00 48,360.00 48,066.67 47,800.00 47,550.00 47,311.11 47,080.00

52 .245000% 49,000.00 48,600.00 48,200.00 47,900.00 47,640.00 47,400.00 47,171.43 46,950.00 46,733.33 46,520.00

53 .241000% 48,200.00 47,800.00 47,533.33 47,300.00 47,080.00 46,866.67 46,657.14 46,450.00 46,244.44 46,040.00

54 .237000% 47,400.00 47,200.00 47,000.00 46,800.00 46,600.00 46,400.00 46,200.00 46,000.00 45,800.00 45,600.00

55 .235000% 47,000.00 46,800.00 46,600.00 46,400.00 46,200.00 46,000.00 45,800.00 45,600.00 45,400.00 45,200.00

56 .233000% 46,600.00 46,400.00 46,200.00 46,000.00 45,800.00 45,600.00 45,400.00 45,200.00 45,000.00 44,800.00

57 .231000% 46,200.00 46,000.00 45,800.00 45,600.00 45,400.00 45,200.00 45,000.00 44,800.00 44,600.00 44,400.00

58 .229000% 45,800.00 45,600.00 45,400.00 45,200.00 45,000.00 44,800.00 44,600.00 44,400.00 44,200.00 44,000.00

59 .227000% 45,400.00 45,200.00 45,000.00 44,800.00 44,600.00 44,400.00 44,200.00 44,000.00 43,800.00 43,600.00

60 .225000% 45,000.00 44,800.00 44,600.00 44,400.00 44,200.00 44,000.00 43,800.00 43,600.00 43,400.00 43,200.00
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61 .223000% 44,600.00 44,400.00 44,200.00 44,000.00 43,800.00 43,600.00 43,400.00 43,200.00 43,000.00 42,800.00

62 .221000% 44,200.00 44,000.00 43,800.00 43,600.00 43,400.00 43,200.00 43,000.00 42,800.00 42,600.00 42,400.00

63 .219000% 43,800.00 43,600.00 43,400.00 43,200.00 43,000.00 42,800.00 42,600.00 42,400.00 42,200.00 42,000.00

64 .217000% 43,400.00 43,200.00 43,000.00 42,800.00 42,600.00 42,400.00 42,200.00 42,000.00 41,800.00 41,600.00

65 .215000% 43,000.00 42,800.00 42,600.00 42,400.00 42,200.00 42,000.00 41,800.00 41,600.00 41,400.00 41,200.00

66 .213000% 42,600.00 42,400.00 42,200.00 42,000.00 41,800.00 41,600.00 41,400.00 41,200.00 41,000.00 40,800.00

67 .211000% 42,200.00 42,000.00 41,800.00 41,600.00 41,400.00 41,200.00 41,000.00 40,800.00 40,600.00 40,400.00

68 .209000% 41,800.00 41,600.00 41,400.00 41,200.00 41,000.00 40,800.00 40,600.00 40,400.00 40,200.00 40,000.00

69 .207000% 41,400.00 41,200.00 41,000.00 40,800.00 40,600.00 40,400.00 40,200.00 40,000.00 39,800.00 39,600.00

70 .205000% 41,000.00 40,800.00 40,600.00 40,400.00 40,200.00 40,000.00 39,800.00 39,600.00 39,400.00 39,200.00

71 .203000% 40,600.00 40,400.00 40,200.00 40,000.00 39,800.00 39,600.00 39,400.00 39,200.00 39,000.00 38,800.00

72 .201000% 40,200.00 40,000.00 39,800.00 39,600.00 39,400.00 39,200.00 39,000.00 38,800.00 38,600.00 38,400.00

73 .199000% 39,800.00 39,600.00 39,400.00 39,200.00 39,000.00 38,800.00 38,600.00 38,400.00 38,200.00 38,000.00

74 .197000% 39,400.00 39,200.00 39,000.00 38,800.00 38,600.00 38,400.00 38,200.00 38,000.00 37,800.00 37,600.00

75 .195000% 39,000.00 38,800.00 38,600.00 38,400.00 38,200.00 38,000.00 37,800.00 37,600.00 37,400.00 37,200.00

76 .193000% 38,600.00 38,400.00 38,200.00 38,000.00 37,800.00 37,600.00 37,400.00 37,200.00 37,000.00 36,800.00

77 .191000% 38,200.00 38,000.00 37,800.00 37,600.00 37,400.00 37,200.00 37,000.00 36,800.00 36,600.00 36,400.00

78 .189000% 37,800.00 37,600.00 37,400.00 37,200.00 37,000.00 36,800.00 36,600.00 36,400.00 36,200.00 36,000.00

79 .187000% 37,400.00 37,200.00 37,000.00 36,800.00 36,600.00 36,400.00 36,200.00 36,000.00 35,800.00 35,600.00

80 .185000% 37,000.00 36,800.00 36,600.00 36,400.00 36,200.00 36,000.00 35,800.00 35,600.00 35,400.00 35,200.00

81 .183000% 36,600.00 36,400.00 36,200.00 36,000.00 35,800.00 35,600.00 35,400.00 35,200.00 35,000.00 34,800.00

82 .181000% 36,200.00 36,000.00 35,800.00 35,600.00 35,400.00 35,200.00 35,000.00 34,800.00 34,600.00

83 .179000% 35,800.00 35,600.00 35,400.00 35,200.00 35,000.00 34,800.00 34,600.00 34,400.00

84 .177000% 35,400.00 35,200.00 35,000.00 34,800.00 34,600.00 34,400.00 34,200.00

85 .175000% 35,000.00 34,800.00 34,600.00 34,400.00 34,200.00 34,000.00

86 .173000% 34,600.00 34,400.00 34,200.00 34,000.00 33,800.00

87 .171000% 34,200.00 34,000.00 33,800.00 33,600.00

88 .169000% 33,800.00 33,600.00 33,400.00

89 .167000% 33,400.00 33,200.00

90 .165000% 33,000.00
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